
SONORA RESORT

CMH
BOBBIE
BURNS

CANMORE
KANANASKIS

SUNSHINE
VILLAGE

VANCOUVER

WHISTLER

JASPER

QUESNEL

KAMLOOPS

USA

ALBERTABRITISH
COLUMBIA

LAKE LOUISE

BANFF

CANADA

Choose between Lake Louise or Ban�

DENVER

COLORADO

MOAB GLENWOOD
SPRINGS

UTAH
Scenic Highway/Self-Drive/Motorcoach

AirportDestinations where you begin,
end, or extend your journey

Destinations where you only 
overnight during your rail journey

Rail routes

First Passage to the West

Rainforest to Gold Rush
Journey through the Clouds

Rockies to the Red Rocks

Travel Eastbound (EB) or Westbound (WB) onboard Rocky Mountaineer.

NEW
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LAKE LOUISE

BANFF

CANADA

Choose between Lake Louise or Ban�

DENVER

COLORADO

MOAB GLENWOOD
SPRINGS

UTAH
Scenic Highway/Self-Drive/Motorcoach

AirportDestinations where you begin,
end, or extend your journey

Destinations where you only 
overnight during your rail journey

Rail routes

First Passage to the West

Rainforest to Gold Rush
Journey through the Clouds

Rockies to the Red Rocks

Travel Eastbound (EB) or Westbound (WB) onboard Rocky Mountaineer.

NEW

AP
RI

L

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Mon 14-Apr-25 V-LL/B

Tue 15-Apr-25 V-J

Wed 16-Apr-25

Thu 17-Apr-25

Fri 18-Apr-25 V-LL/B V-J

Sat 19-Apr-25

Sun 20-Apr-25

Mon 21-Apr-25 V-LL/B

Tue 22-Apr-25 V-J

Wed 23-Apr-25 NV-J

Thu 24-Apr-25 M-D

Fri 25-Apr-25 V-LL/B V-J

Sat 26-Apr-25

Sun 27-Apr-25

Mon 28-Apr-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 29-Apr-25 V-J

Wed 30-Apr-25 NV-J

M
AY

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Thu 1-May-25 M-D

Fri 2-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 3-May-25   

Sun 4-May-25  

Mon 5-May-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 6-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 7-May-25   NV-J

Thu 8-May-25 M-D

Fri 9-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 10-May-25   

Sun 11-May-25  

Mon 12-May-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 13-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 14-May-25   NV-J

Thu 15-May-25 M-D

Fri 16-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 17-May-25   

Sun 18-May-25  

Mon 19-May-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 20-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 21-May-25   NV-J

Thu 22-May-25 M-D

Fri 23-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 24-May-25   

Sun 25-May-25  

Mon 26-May-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 27-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 28-May-25   NV-J

Thu 29-May-25 M-D

Fri 30-May-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 31-May-25   

JU
N
E

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Sun 1-Jun-25  

Mon 2-Jun-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 3-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 4-Jun-25   NV-J

Thu 5-Jun-25 M-D

Fri 6-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 7-Jun-25   

Sun 8-Jun-25  

Mon 9-Jun-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 10-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 11-Jun-25   NV-J

Thu 12-Jun-25 M-D

Fri 13-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 14-Jun-25   

Sun 15-Jun-25  

Mon 16-Jun-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 17-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 18-Jun-25   NV-J

Thu 19-Jun-25 M-D

Fri 20-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 21-Jun-25   

Sun 22-Jun-25  

Mon 23-Jun-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 24-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 25-Jun-25   NV-J

Thu 26-Jun-25 M-D

Fri 27-Jun-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 28-Jun-25   

Sun 29-Jun-25  

Mon 30-Jun-25 V-LL/B M-D

JU
LY

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Tue 1-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 2-Jul-25   NV-J

Thu 3-Jul-25 M-D

Fri 4-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 5-Jul-25   

Sun 6-Jul-25  

Mon 7-Jul-25 V-LL/B

Tue 8-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 9-Jul-25   NV-J

Thu 10-Jul-25 M-D

Fri 11-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 12-Jul-25   

Sun 13-Jul-25  

Mon 14-Jul-25 V-LL/B

Tue 15-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 16-Jul-25   NV-J

Thu 17-Jul-25 M-D

Fri 18-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 19-Jul-25   

Sun 20-Jul-25  

Mon 21-Jul-25 V-LL/B

Tue 22-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 23-Jul-25   NV-J

Thu 24-Jul-25 M-D

Fri 25-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 26-Jul-25   

Sun 27-Jul-25  

Mon 28-Jul-25 V-LL/B

Tue 29-Jul-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 30-Jul-25   NV-J

Thu 31-Jul-25 M-D

AU
G
U
ST

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Fri 1-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 2-Aug-25   

Sun 3-Aug-25  

Mon 4-Aug-25 V-LL/B

Tue 5-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 6-Aug-25   NV-J

Thu 7-Aug-25 M-D

Fri 8-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 9-Aug-25   

Sun 10-Aug-25  

Mon 11-Aug-25 V-LL/B

Tue 12-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 13-Aug-25   NV-J

Thu 14-Aug-25 M-D

Fri 15-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 16-Aug-25   

Sun 17-Aug-25  

Mon 18-Aug-25 V-LL/B

Tue 19-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 20-Aug-25   NV-J

Thu 21-Aug-25 M-D

Fri 22-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 23-Aug-25   

Sun 24-Aug-25  

Mon 25-Aug-25 V-LL/B

Tue 26-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 27-Aug-25   NV-J

Thu 28-Aug-25 M-D

Fri 29-Aug-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 30-Aug-25   

Sun 31-Aug-25  

2025 RAIL SCHEDULE
EASTBOUND DEPARTURES

AS OF SEPTEMBER 28, 2023*

SE
PT

EM
BE

R

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Mon 1-Sep-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 2-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 3-Sep-25   NV-J

Thu 4-Sep-25 M-D

Fri 5-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 6-Sep-25   

Sun 7-Sep-25  

Mon 8-Sep-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 9-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 10-Sep-25   NV-J

Thu 11-Sep-25 M-D

Fri 12-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 13-Sep-25   

Sun 14-Sep-25  

Mon 15-Sep-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 16-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 17-Sep-25   NV-J

Thu 18-Sep-25 M-D

Fri 19-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 20-Sep-25   

Sun 21-Sep-25  

Mon 22-Sep-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 23-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Wed 24-Sep-25   NV-J

Thu 25-Sep-25 M-D

Fri 26-Sep-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 27-Sep-25   

Sun 28-Sep-25  

Mon 29-Sep-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 30-Sep-25  V-J  

O
CT

O
BE

R

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Wed 1-Oct-25  NV-J

Thu 2-Oct-25 M-D

Fri 3-Oct-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 4-Oct-25   

Sun 5-Oct-25  

Mon 6-Oct-25 V-LL/B M-D

Tue 7-Oct-25  V-J  

Wed 8-Oct-25  

Thu 9-Oct-25 M-D

Fri 10-Oct-25 V-LL/B V-J  

Sat 11-Oct-25   

Sun 12-Oct-25

Mon 13-Oct-25 M-D

Tue 14-Oct-25  

Wed 15-Oct-25

Thu 16-Oct-25 M-D

Fri 17-Oct-25  

Sat 18-Oct-25

Sun 19-Oct-25

Mon 20-Oct-25 M-D

Tue 21-Oct-25  

Wed 22-Oct-25

Thu 23-Oct-25

Fri 24-Oct-25

Sat 25-Oct-25

*Rail schedule is effective as of September 28, 2023 and is subject to change

FIRST PASSAGE TO THE WEST
TWO-DAY RAIL JOURNEY

VANCOUVER | KAMLOOPS | LAKE LOUISE OR BANFF

JOURNEY THROUGH THE CLOUDS
TWO-DAY RAIL JOURNEY

VANCOUVER | KAMLOOPS | JASPER

RAINFOREST TO GOLD RUSH
THREE-DAY RAIL JOURNEY

VANCOUVER | WHISTLER | QUESNEL | JASPER

SUNSHINE
VILLAGE

BANFF

VANCOUVER

WHISTLER

JASPER

QUESNEL

KAMLOOPS

ALBERTABRITISH
COLUMBIA

LAKE LOUISE
  OR

N
W E

S

DENVER

COLORADO

MOAB GLENWOOD
SPRINGS

UTAH
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AirportDestinations where you begin,
end, or extend your journey

Destinations where you only 
overnight during your rail journey

Rail routes

First Passage to the West

Rainforest to Gold Rush
Journey through the Clouds

Rockies to the Red Rocks

Travel Eastbound (EB) or Westbound (WB) onboard Rocky Mountaineer.
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AirportDestinations where you begin,
end, or extend your journey

Destinations where you only 
overnight during your rail journey

Rail routes

First Passage to the West

Rainforest to Gold Rush
Journey through the Clouds

Rockies to the Red Rocks

Travel Eastbound (EB) or Westbound (WB) onboard Rocky Mountaineer.

NEW

AP
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DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Mon 14-Apr-25

Tue 15-Apr-25

Wed 16-Apr-25 B/LL-V

Thu 17-Apr-25  J-V

Fri 18-Apr-25  

Sat 19-Apr-25

Sun 20-Apr-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 21-Apr-25   

Tue 22-Apr-25

Wed 23-Apr-25 B/LL-V D-M

Thu 24-Apr-25  J-V  

Fri 25-Apr-25  

Sat 26-Apr-25 J-NV

Sun 27-Apr-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 28-Apr-25    

Tue 29-Apr-25

Wed 30-Apr-25 B/LL-V  D-M

M
AY

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Thu 1-May-25  J-V  

Fri 2-May-25  

Sat 3-May-25 J-NV

Sun 4-May-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 5-May-25    

Tue 6-May-25

Wed 7-May-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 8-May-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 9-May-25   

Sat 10-May-25 J-NV

Sun 11-May-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 12-May-25    

Tue 13-May-25

Wed 14-May-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 15-May-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 16-May-25   

Sat 17-May-25 J-NV

Sun 18-May-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 19-May-25    

Tue 20-May-25

Wed 21-May-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 22-May-25 B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 23-May-25   

Sat 24-May-25 J-NV

Sun 25-May-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 26-May-25    

Tue 27-May-25

Wed 28-May-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 29-May-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 30-May-25   

Sat 31-May-25 J-NV

JU
N
E

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Sun 1-Jun-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 2-Jun-25    

Tue 3-Jun-25

Wed 4-Jun-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 5-Jun-25 B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 6-Jun-25   

Sat 7-Jun-25 J-NV

Sun 8-Jun-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 9-Jun-25    

Tue 10-Jun-25

Wed 11-Jun-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 12-Jun-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 13-Jun-25   

Sat 14-Jun-25 J-NV

Sun 15-Jun-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 16-Jun-25    

Tue 17-Jun-25

Wed 18-Jun-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 19-Jun-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 20-Jun-25   

Sat 21-Jun-25 J-NV

Sun 22-Jun-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 23-Jun-25    

Tue 24-Jun-25

Wed 25-Jun-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 26-Jun-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 27-Jun-25   

Sat 28-Jun-25 J-NV

Sun 29-Jun-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 30-Jun-25    

JU
LY

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Tue 1-Jul-25

Wed 2-Jul-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 3-Jul-25 B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 4-Jul-25   

Sat 5-Jul-25 J-NV

Sun 6-Jul-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 7-Jul-25    

Tue 8-Jul-25

Wed 9-Jul-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 10-Jul-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 11-Jul-25   

Sat 12-Jul-25 J-NV

Sun 13-Jul-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 14-Jul-25    

Tue 15-Jul-25

Wed 16-Jul-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 17-Jul-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 18-Jul-25   

Sat 19-Jul-25 J-NV

Sun 20-Jul-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 21-Jul-25    

Tue 22-Jul-25

Wed 23-Jul-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 24-Jul-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 25-Jul-25   

Sat 26-Jul-25 J-NV

Sun 27-Jul-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 28-Jul-25    

Tue 29-Jul-25

Wed 30-Jul-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 31-Jul-25  B/LL-V J-V  

AU
G
U
ST

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Fri 1-Aug-25   

Sat 2-Aug-25 J-NV

Sun 3-Aug-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 4-Aug-25    

Tue 5-Aug-25

Wed 6-Aug-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 7-Aug-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 8-Aug-25   

Sat 9-Aug-25 J-NV

Sun 10-Aug-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 11-Aug-25    

Tue 12-Aug-25

Wed 13-Aug-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 14-Aug-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 15-Aug-25   

Sat 16-Aug-25 J-NV

Sun 17-Aug-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 18-Aug-25    

Tue 19-Aug-25

Wed 20-Aug-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 21-Aug-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 22-Aug-25   

Sat 23-Aug-25 J-NV

Sun 24-Aug-25 B/LL-V J-V

Mon 25-Aug-25    

Tue 26-Aug-25

Wed 27-Aug-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 28-Aug-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 29-Aug-25   

Sat 30-Aug-25 J-NV

Sun 31-Aug-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

SE
PT

EM
BE

R

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Mon 1-Sep-25    

Tue 2-Sep-25

Wed 3-Sep-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 4-Sep-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 5-Sep-25   

Sat 6-Sep-25 J-NV

Sun 7-Sep-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 8-Sep-25    

Tue 9-Sep-25

Wed 10-Sep-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 11-Sep-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 12-Sep-25   

Sat 13-Sep-25 J-NV

Sun 14-Sep-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 15-Sep-25    

Tue 16-Sep-25

Wed 17-Sep-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 18-Sep-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 19-Sep-25   

Sat 20-Sep-25 J-NV

Sun 21-Sep-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 22-Sep-25    

Tue 23-Sep-25

Wed 24-Sep-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 25-Sep-25  B/LL-V J-V  

Fri 26-Sep-25   

Sat 27-Sep-25 J-NV

Sun 28-Sep-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 29-Sep-25    

Tue 30-Sep-25

O
CT

O
BE

R

DAY DATE FPW JTC RGR RTR
Wed 1-Oct-25 B/LL-V D-M

Thu 2-Oct-25 J-V

Fri 3-Oct-25

Sat 4-Oct-25 J-NV

Sun 5-Oct-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 6-Oct-25    

Tue 7-Oct-25

Wed 8-Oct-25 B/LL-V  D-M

Thu 9-Oct-25  J-V  

Fri 10-Oct-25  

Sat 11-Oct-25

Sun 12-Oct-25 B/LL-V J-V D-M

Mon 13-Oct-25    

Tue 14-Oct-25

Wed 15-Oct-25 D-M

Thu 16-Oct-25  

Fri 17-Oct-25

Sat 18-Oct-25

Sun 19-Oct-25 D-M

Mon 20-Oct-25  

Tue 21-Oct-25

Wed 22-Oct-25

Thu 23-Oct-25

Fri 24-Oct-25

Sat 25-Oct-25

2025 RAIL SCHEDULE
WESTBOUND DEPARTURES

AS OF SEPTEMBER 28, 2023*

*Rail schedule is effective as of September 28, 2023 and is subject to change

FIRST PASSAGE TO THE WEST
TWO-DAY RAIL JOURNEY

VANCOUVER | KAMLOOPS | LAKE LOUISE OR BANFF

JOURNEY THROUGH THE CLOUDS
TWO-DAY RAIL JOURNEY

VANCOUVER | KAMLOOPS | JASPER

RAINFOREST TO GOLD RUSH
THREE-DAY RAIL JOURNEY

VANCOUVER | WHISTLER | QUESNEL | JASPER

SUNSHINE
VILLAGE

BANFF

VANCOUVER

WHISTLER

JASPER

QUESNEL

KAMLOOPS

ALBERTABRITISH
COLUMBIA

LAKE LOUISE
  OR

N
W E

S

DENVER

COLORADO

MOAB GLENWOOD
SPRINGS

UTAH

Contact Cruise World on 09 917 4440 | 0800 500 732
info@cruiseworld.co.nz | www.cruiseworld.co.nz


